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Words: Joachim Neander; trans. by Catherine Winkworth, et al.; additional text by Ruth Duck, (c) 1980 GIA Publications, Inc. All 
rights reserved. Reprinted under OneLicense.net #A-719789. 

 

 

Words: Carl P. Daw, Jr., (c) 1990 Hope Publishing Co. All rights reserved. Reprinted under OneLicense.net #A-719789. 
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Thank you to Morgan Karmann for video and sound services. 
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

Thank you to Morgan Karmann for video and sound services. 

Words:  Brian Wren;  music:  William Moore;  words (c) 1999 Hope Publishing Co.  All rights reserved.  Used by permis-
sion.  Reprinted under OneLicense.net #A-719789.  
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https://bit.ly/BGWinterGarden
http://www.eventbrite.com/e/132816410459
mailto:schulze.nasc@gmail.com
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Volunteers Needed! 

Contact Judy Prenzler  
at prenzler@cox.net 

LiVing Hope  

Food Pantry 
 

Food Pantry Open 

Wednesday 10:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Thursday and Friday 10:00 am - 4:00 pm 
 

Volunteers needed for both days. 
Please call Living Hope Pantry at 402-614-7452 

or contact Ron Alexander  
at rwalexander@hotmail.com 

Drop-off Food Donations at FUMC 
(food donation container provided outside door #2) 

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

(food donation container provided outside door #2) 

mailto:prenzler@cox.net
mailto:%22They'll%20Know%20We%20Are%20Christians%20By%20Our%20Love%22
http://www.nelegisbrief.org


 

 Page 7

        

Church Staff Contact Information 

www.facebook.com/FUMComaha 

Pastoral Care 

mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Maddi.Baugous@fumcomaha.org;%20402-556-6262%20x1006
mailto:kent.little@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Mark.Kurtz@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Marie.Meyers@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Lorraine.Dalziel@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Anna.Rodriguez@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Jamie.Williams@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Steve.Nehrig@fumcomaha.org
mailto:james.prohaska@fumcomaha.org
mailto:Noni.Cambridge@fumcomaha.org
http://fumcomaha.org/giving/
http://www.facebook.com/FUMCOmaha
http://fumcomaha.org/
https://www.facebook.com/FUMComaha/
http://www.fumcomaha.org/
http://fumcomaha.org/
mailto:maddi.baugous@fumcomaha.org
mailto:lelwood2@gmail.com

